
 
 

Term Dates 2022-2023 

AUTUMN TERM 

Thursday 1 September 2022 – Staff Inset – no attendance for 

students Year 7s start: Monday 5
th 

September 2022 
Term time for all year groups: Tuesday 6

th 
September to Friday 21 

 

Friday 21 October 2022 - Charities Day 
Half-term holiday: Monday 24 October to Friday 28 October 2022 
Monday 31 October – Staff inset – school closed, day off in lieu for 

school open day Saturday 17
th 

September 2022 
Term time: Tuesday 1 November to Friday 16 December 2022 

Christmas and New Year holiday: Monday 19 December 2022 to Monday 2 

January 2023 

 

SPRING TERM 

 
Tuesday 3 January 2023 – Staff Inset – no attendance for students 
Term time: Wednesday 4 January to Friday 10 February 2023 

 
Half-term holiday: Monday 13 February to Friday 17 February 2023 
Monday 20 February 2023 – Staff Inset – no attendance for students 
Term time: Tuesday 21 February to Friday 31 March 2023. 
Easter holiday: Monday 3 April to Friday 14 April 2023. 

SUMMER TERM 

Monday 17 April 2023 – Staff inset – no attendance for students 
Term time: Tuesday 18 April to Friday 26 May 2023 (except May Day Bank 

Holiday on 1 May) 

Half-term holiday: Monday 29 May to Friday 2 June 2023 (Spring Bank 

Holiday on 29 May 2023) 

Term time: Monday 5 June to Friday 21 July 2023 

Christmas Day, Sun 25th Dec ’22 - Tuesday 27th Dec ’22 

substitute day Boxing Day - Mon 26th Dec ‘22 

New Year’s Day, Sun 1st Jan ’22 - Mon 2nd Jan ’23 substitute day 

Good Friday - 7th April ’23 
Easter Monday - 10th April ’23 

May Day Bank Holiday - Monday 1 May ’23  

 

 

Spring Bank Holiday - Monday 29 May ’23 

August Bank Holiday Monday 28th Aug ’23 

October 2022 

May Bank Holiday – Monday 8 May ’23 – King’s Coronation 


